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These CRs were agreed by CT1 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#101 for approval:
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	CR
	Rev
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	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.501
	5497
	2
	Rel-18
	Encoding of non-3gpp delay budget
	F
	18.3.1
	CT1#143
	C1-236374
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	PIN
	
	

	24.501
	5530
	1
	Rel-18
	Include N3QAI in PDU session establishment procedure
	F
	18.3.1
	CT1#143
	C1-236106
	Ericsson, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, vivo
	PIN, 5WWC_Ph2
	6.4.1.3, 8.3.2.1, 8.3.2.YY(new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.501
	5531
	1
	Rel-18
	Correction to N3QAI coding
	F
	18.3.1
	CT1#143
	C1-236107
	Ericsson
	PIN, 5WWC_Ph2
	8.3.9.18, 9.11.4.36
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.501
	5542
	-
	Rel-18
	Correction to clause reference to the Non-3GPP delay budget IE
	F
	18.3.1
	CT1#143
	C1-235386
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	PIN
	8.3.7.1
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.501
	5575
	1
	Rel-18
	Correction on the PIN communication
	F
	18.3.1
	CT1#143
	C1-236104
	vivo, Qualcomm, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	PIN
	3.1, 4.26
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.526
	0212
	1
	Rel-18
	Clarification on URSP for PIN
	F
	18.3.0
	CT1#143
	C1-236108
	vivo
	PIN
	4.2.2.2, 5.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 


